
Specification 
Model 
Start Method 
Volume (cfm) 
Air Speed (m/s) 
Max Air Flow (m3/h) 
Gross Weight (kg) 
Engine Size (cc) 
Rated Speed (rpm) 

HYUNDAI 
POWER PRODUCTS 

- - - - - - --

HYUNDAI 

HY4B76 

PETROL LEAF BLOWER 

The HY4B76 is a powerful, high-performance 

petrol backpack leaf blower from Hyundai de

signed for moving large volumes of debris, 

ideal for the most demanding tasks within 

large gardens and parks. 

559 76cc 12.8kg 

Volume Engine Weight 

HY4B76 
Recoil 

559 
87 

950 
13.7 

6800 
RPM 

Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg) 

76 

6800 
510x450x1370 

12.8 


