HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HY4B76

PETROL LEAF BLOWER

The HY4B76 is a powerful, high-performance petrol backpack leaf blower from Hyundai designed for moving large volumes of debris, ideal for the most demanding tasks within large gardens and parks.

















Specification

Model	HY4B76
Start Method	Recoil
Volume (cfm)	559
Air Speed (m/s)	87
Max Air Flow (m3/h)	950
Gross Weight (kg)	13.7
Engine Size (cc)	76
Rated Speed (rpm)	6800
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	510x450x1370
Net Weight (kg)	12.8

